
Map identi�cation number:

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

In
s ert 

Map fr
am

e h
ere

Clarence Valley
Local
Environmental
Plan 2011

CLARENZA

LAVADIA

SOUTHGATE

CLIFDEN

C LAR E NC E

ULMARRA

TUCABIA

LAWRENCE

DILKOON

COWPER

R IV
E R

BRUSHGROVE

PILLAR VALLEY

SHARK CREEK

ILUKA

GULMARRAD

JAMES CREEK

PALMERS CHANNEL

SANDON

TYNDALE

PACIFIC OCEAN

BROOMS HEAD

YARAYGIR

WOOLOWEYAH

ANGOURIE

YAMBA

AB2

AB3

AB4

AD1

AD2

AE

15ha

35ha

40ha

100ha

150ha

200ha

Cadastre

U

W

X

Y

Z1

Z2

AA1

AA2

R 750

1000

4000

5000

1.5ha

3ha

4ha

6ha

9ha

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)

AB1 10ha

Cadastre 08/05/2017
© Land and Property Information (LPI)

011

004

003

002

001

009

007

006

005

013

012

010

012B

012A

010B

011A

007H

011I

008

011F

011E

Lot Size Map - Sheet LSZ_011

1730_COM_LSZ_011_160_20170508

0 3 6

Kilometres

Scale 1:160,000 @ A3


